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Date Start Event Name Location Depart Return End
Fri 08/30/2019 6:30 pm Band Football Game Performance EAGLE HIGH SCHOOL 9:30 pm
Fri 09/13/2019 9:00 am Band and Color-guard rehearsal Secondary Athletic Field

Secondary Annex Main (#A170)
12:30 pm

Sat 09/28/2019 10:00 am Charger Marching Band & ColorGuard CALDWELL SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 9:00 am 6:00 pm 5:30 pm
Sat 10/26/2019 10:00 am District III Marching Band Festival Secondary Annex Main (#A170)

Boise State
9:00 am 10:00 pm 9:30 pm

Sat 11/02/2019 8:00 am Charger Marching Band & ColorGuard Downtown Boise 7:30 am 12:00 pm 11:30 am
Sat 11/23/2019 8:00 am Charger Marching Band & ColorGuard Downtown Boise 7:30 am 12:00 pm 11:30 am
Fri 12/06/2019 6:30 pm Meridian Winter Lights Parade Idaho Pizza Company

Meridian Speedway
4:45 pm 9:30 pm 9:15 pm

Mon 07/27/2020 7:00 pm CVCS Band and Colorguard parent
meeting

Secondary Annex Main (#A170) 8:30 pm

Mon 08/03/2020 9:00 am Band Camp Secondary Athletic Field
Secondary Gym
Secondary Annex Kitchen
Secondary Annex Main (#A170)

4:30 pm

Tue 08/04/2020 9:00 am Band Camp Secondary Annex Main (#A170)
Secondary Annex Kitchen
Secondary Gym
Secondary Athletic Field

4:30 pm

Wed 08/05/2020 9:00 am Band Camp Secondary Annex Main (#A170)
Secondary Annex Kitchen
Secondary Gym
Secondary Athletic Field

4:30 pm

Thu 08/06/2020 9:00 am Band Camp Secondary Annex Main (#A170)
Secondary Annex Kitchen
Secondary Gym
Secondary Athletic Field

4:30 pm

Fri 08/07/2020 9:00 am Band Camp Secondary Annex Main (#A170)
Secondary Annex Kitchen
Secondary Gym
Secondary Athletic Field

4:30 pm


